 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Texas Instruments - UCC28810EVM-003 - Evaluation Module
Product Overview:
The UCC28810EVM-003 is an 110-W offline AC-to-DC
LED current driver with power factor correction. This
design utilizes a three stage approach with a universal
input boost PFC stage, a low-side buck stage providing
a controlled current source and a half-bridge DC

 Output Isolated from Line Input
 Open Circuit Protection (If one LED string fails open the remaining strings stay on.)
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
UCC28810EVM-003 TI 1824823 51R5931
Legal Disclaimer: The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. From time to time, this website may
also include links to other websites. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not signify that we endorse the website(s). We have no
responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Legal Disclaimer: The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. From time to time, this website may
also include links to other websites. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not signify that we endorse the website(s). We have no
responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
UCC28810D TI LED DRIVER LINEAR 8-SOIC 1755591 50R6957
UCC28811D TI
LED LIGHTING POWER
CONTROLLER
1689434  19P7480
FMMT560 Diodes INC TRANSISTOR, PNP 9525114  96K9959
TLC555CDR TI Timer, Low-Power CMOS 8454426 38K8364
UCC25600D TI Resonant Mode Controller 1694437 34P6588
STP6NK50Z
STMICROELECTRO
NICS
N CHANNEL MOSFET, 500V,
5.6A
NA 37M6953
IRF840APBF
International
Rectifier
MOSFET, N, 500V, 8A
8648557  63J7412
HFA08TB60S
International
Rectifier
DIODE, SOFT RECOVERY,
8A
9101454 97K1334
Similar Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description
Support
Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
UCC28810EVM-001 TI
UCC28810 25-W
PFC Flyback LED
Converter Evaluation
Module
UCC28810 NA 09R6753
UCC28810EVM-002 TI
A 0.9-A Constant
Current Supply with
PFC for 100-W LED
Evaluation Module